English Halter
Riders Name
1 Kayla Chapin
2 Hannah Schmitz
3 Shelley Scott
4 Alicia Schuknecht
5 Audrey McAnally
6 Danielle Unger
6 Julie Glodowski
8 Jessica Grosso
Pony Halter
Riders Name
1 Lauren Carlson
2 Chase St. Laurent
3 Amanda Zaidan
Weanling/Yearling Halter
Riders Name
1 Nick Gettel
2 Sally Page
3 Glenda Burgess
4 Jackie Scahill
2 & 3 Year Old Halter
Riders Name
1 Grant Gettel
2 Jerry Leitch
3 Charlotte Ruth Kasper
4 Sally Ruth
5 Dan Liebler
6 Jessica McDonough
7 Jodi Tulin
8 Rachel Gieche

Western Halter Mares 4 & Over

Riders Name
1 Jerry Leitch
2 Shirley Nunn
3 Nancy Farrelly
4 Tiffany Hooper

Horse Name

Zippos Quick Silver
Seduction

Ultra Ultra

Zippin for Cash

Lying Billy

Smooth Zippin Scotch
Ole Spuds Aflyin
Heza Double Luck

Horse Name
Gold Sparkle
Little Miss Fits
Sugar and Spice

Horse Name

Scotter

Buckwheat

Fancys Easter Lady
Shadow's Hot Pepper

Horse Name
Missin Something
EL Heza Classic
Dusty Rivers

Hot Jazzmine Tea
FDS Cassy Lynn
Fool N Mr

AGR Simply Fancy
Just Trot On By

Horse Name

EL Sheza Classic
Classic Guarantee
Foxy Soxy Bar
Lookathis Invitation

Point Standings

Through

August 3, 2003

TOTAL

53

47

37

27.5

13

10

10

6

TOTAL
37
25
24

TOTAL
25
14

TOTAL
87

53.5

37
315
30
20

TOTAL
95
64.5
48
39.5

5 Scott Dennis

6 Jim Nunn

7 Char Fisher

8 Samantha Swiderski

Western Halter Gelding 4 & Over

Riders Name

1 Jennifer Sprague

2 Ranae Perry-Evans

3 Laura Cotton

4 Zoe Krause

5 Wilma Dulyea

6 Julie Glodowski

7 Jim Rokitski

8 Kayla Chapin

Longe Line

Riders Name

1 Charlotte Ruth Kasper

2 Ed Longuski

3 Jessica McDonough

Showmanship 12 & Under

Riders Name

1 Meghan Murphy

2 Jessica Grosso

3 Erika Carlson

4 Cody Chapin

5 Chase St. Laurent

6 Samantha Swiderski

7 Elizabeth Leitch

Showmanship 13 - 15

Riders Name

1 Danielle Unger

2 Sarah Evangelista

3 Kayla Chapin

4 Rachel Gieche

5 Crystal Dennis

6 Megan Williams

7 Courtney Arnold

Pocket Fulladreams
Leaguers Angel

Don't Skip Charlis Angel
Actions Magnolia

Horse Name

That's My Special TE
Blue Apache Sky

Count on a Sacket
Zippin for Cash
Sherman TE Audacidus
Ole Spuds Aflyin

Royal Cash Charlie
Zippos Quick Silver

Horse Name
Dusty Rivers

Zips Hot Sensation
Fool In Mr

Horse Name

Hot Roddin Aftershock .
Heza Double Luck
Smooth Zippin Scotch
Tydee Bars Buck

Little Miss Fits

Actions Magnolia

EL Heza Classic Tommy

Horse Name

Smooth Zippin Scotch
Zippitydoda

Zippos Quick Silver
Ima Hot Roddin Elite
Pocket Fulladreams
My Secret Cash
Power Machine

39
31
28
24

TOTAL

45
345
32
20.5
125
1"
6.5

TOTAL

TOTAL
92

69
59.5

48.5

TOTAL
53
52.5
495
45
20.5
20



8 Elizabeth Dibble
8 Alicia Schuknecht
Showmanship 16 - 18

Riders Name

1 Tiffany Hooper

2 Jennifer Sprague

3 Amanda Sullivan

4 Monya Kolascz

5 Julie Glodowski

6 Audrey McAnally

7 Rob Kirkpatrick

7 Rob Kirkpatrick

Showmanship 19 & Over

Riders Name

1 Cynthia Graves

2 Jodi Tulin

3 Roni Murphy

4 Nicole Harrow

5 Zoe Krause

6 Jessica McDonough

7 Julie Starkey

Showmanship 30 & Over

Riders Name

1 Char Fisher

2 Jackie Scahill

3 Ranae Perry Evans

4 Laura Cotton

5 Scott Dennis

6 Wilma Dulyea

7 Shirley Nunn

8 Wilma Dulyea

Leadline 1-6

Riders Name

1 Kira Scahill

2 Jordan Craig

2 Kendra Babbit

4 Megan Orlando

Fancy Me Te
Zippin for Cash

Horse Name
Lookathis Invitation
That's My Special TE
Betr Believe Im Good
Red Diamond Roan
Ole Spuds Aflyin
Heza Double Luck
The Candee Doc
Chip O Tardee

Horse Name

Doc De Lucks

AGR Simply Fancy
WW Camay
Winner Takes All
Zippin for Cash

Fool N Mr

Poisons Prescription

Horse Name

Don't Skip Charlis Angel
NC Easy Money

Blue Apache Sky
Count on a Sacket
Pocket Fulladreams
Cruisin to Purrfection
Classic Guarantee
Shterman TE Audacidus

Horse Name

NC Easy Money
Sweetie

Ultra Ultra

NC Shane Shadow

Point Standings
Through
August 3, 2003

4
4

TOTAL
53
42
40
21
18

N W

TOTAL
50
40
38
36
33
19

TOTAL
55.5 ¢
53.

48~ |
20'\ A

19
18
15.5-
12

TOTAL
57
33
33
30

5 Jordan Craig
6 Danielle Wood-Seddon
7 Danielle Wood-Seddon
Walk/Trot 1 -10
Riders Name
1 Cody Chapin
2 Lauren Carlson
3 Sara Eick
4 Emily Rutkowski
5 Gina Fuga
6 Kyle Scahill
Walk/Trot 11 - 18
Riders Name
1 Meghan Murphy
2 Tiffany Hooper
3 Rachel Gieche
4 Hayley Tollander
5 Lisa Eick
6 Sarah Evangelista
7 Samantha Swiderski
8 Jessica Grosso
Walk/Trot 19 & Over
" Riders Name
1 Ellen Magraw
2 Bonnie Kalmar
3 Cynthia Graves
.~ 4 Stephanie McCrea
4 Jackie Scahill
6 Diane Eick
' “7 Nicole Harrow
8 Matt Langley
Jr. Eng. Pleasure
Riders Name
1 Stacey Kraus
2 Ellen Magraw
3 Heather Lindke
4 Jessica Grosso

Dusty Rivers
Clu
Charlie

Horse Name

Tydee Bars Buck
Gold Sparkle

Lopin in My Socks
Wyatt

Wango Tango

NC Easy Money
Horse Name

Hot Roddin Aftershock
Lookathis Invitation
Just Trot On By
Fulfil My Fantasy
Skips Reynolds Rap
Zippitydoda

Actions Magnolia
Heza Double Luck

Horse Name

Giddy Up Scout
Chips Sweet Choice
Doc De Lucks

NC Shane Shadow
NC Easy Money
Lopin in My Socks
Winner Takes All
Coolest Special T

Horse Name
Dunnit In Print
Giddy Up Scout

-Eye Can Sass

Heza Double Luck

10

TOTAL
55
48

18
14

TOTAL
93.5
73
62
55
35
305
18
10

TOTAL
104
102.5

8883

50

TOTAL

67
42
33



5 Megan Williams
6 Monya Kolascz
7 Grant Gettel
8 Danielle Unger
8 Julie Sadowski
Eng. Equitation 13 & Under
Riders Name
1 Meghan Murphy
2 Kayla Chapin
3 Jessica Grosso
4 Rachel Gieche
-5 Samantha Swiderski
6 Courtney Arnold
Eng. Equitation 14 - 18
Riders Name
1 Danielle Unger
2 Audrey McAnally
3 Amanda Sullivan
4 Hannah Schmitz
5 Alicia Schuknecht
6 Julie Glodowski
7 Megan Williams
8 Sarah Evangelista
Eng. Equitation 19 & Over
Riders Name
1 Stacey Kraus
2 Zoe Krause
3 Ellen Magraw
4 Heather Lindke
5 Char Fisher
6 Jodi Tulin
Senior Eng. Pleasure
Riders Name
1 Danielle Unger
2 Kayla Chapin
3 Audrey McAnally
4 Zoe Krause

My Secret Cash
Red Diamond Roan
Affectsyourattention
Skips Reynolds Rap
Luke of A Winner

Horse Name
Hotroddin Aftershock
Zippos Quick Silver
Heza Double Luck
Ima Hot Roddin Elite
Actions Magnolia
Power Machine

Horse Name

Smooth Zippin Scotch
Ultra Ultra

Betr Believe Im Good
Seduction

Zippin for Cash

Ole Spuds Aflyin

My Secret Cash
Zippitydoda

Horse Name

Dunnit In Print

Lying Billy

Giddy Up Scout

Eye Can Sass

Don't Skip Charlis Angel
AGR Simply Fancy

Horse Name

Smooth Zippin Scotch
Zippos Quick Silver
Ultra Ultra

Lying Billy

Point Standings
Through
August 3, 2003

21

i 7
10.5
9

9

TOTAL
60
54
42
38
345
16

TOTAL
91
66
61
50.5
27.5
26.5
19
18.5

TOTAL
45

44 -
27 -

24
16

TOTAL
93
59
55
515

5 Hannah Schmitz
6 Alicia Schuknecht
7 Julie Glodowski
8 Julie Glodowski
Eng. Pleasure 13 & Under
Riders Name
1 Kayla Chapin
2 Meghan Murphy
3 Jessica Grosso
4 Rachel Gieche
5 Samantha Swiderski
6 Courtney Arnold
7 Courtney Arnold
Eng. Pleasure 14 - 18
Riders Name
1 Amanda Sullivan
2 Danielle Unger
3 Audrey McAnally
4 Hannah Schmitz
5 Alicia Schuknecht
6 Lisa Eick
7 Monya Kolascz
8 Julie Glodowski
Eng. Pleasure 19 & Over
Riders Name

1 Stacey Kraus

f : 2 Ellen Magraw
5 3 Zoe Krause
. 4)!-1§ather Lindke

“1 5" Julie Sadowski

6 Char Fisher
7 Grant Gettel
8 Sally Ruth

Seduction
Zippin for Cash

Ole Spuds Aflyin

Horse Name

Zippos Quick Silver
Hot Roddin Aftershock
Heza Double Luck
Ima Hot Roddin Elite
Actions Magnolia

Power Machine

Horse Name

Betr Believe Im Good
Smooth Zippin Scotch
Ultra Ultra

Seduction

Zippin for Cash

Skips Reynolds Rap
Red Diamond Roan
Ole Spuds Aflyin

Horse Name

Dunnit In Print

Giddy Up Scout

Lying Billy

Eye Can Sass

Luke of A Winner

Don't Skip Charlis Angel
Affectsyourattention -
NC Shane Shadow

27
16
1"

TOTAL

TOTAL

86.5
49.5
455

30
28.5

28
20.5

TOTAL

59
42
32
27
245



English/Western Riding

Riders Name
1 Jennifer Sprague
2 Zoe Krause
3 Rachel Gieche
4 Renae Perry-Evans
5 Rob Kirkpatrick
6 Audrey McAnally
6 Meghan Murphy
8 Jessica Grosso

Junior Western Pleasure
' Riders Name
1 Hayley Tollander
2 Bonnie Kalmar
3 Charlotte Ruth Kasper
4 Rob Kirkpatrick
4 Jessica Grosso
6 Meghan Murphy
7 Jodi Tulin
8 Kirk Langley
Pony Horsemanship

Riders Name
1 Chase St. Laurent
2 Amanda Zaidan
3 Keegan Murphy

Western Horsemanship 12 & Under

Riders Name
1 Meghan Murphy
2 Jessica Grosso
3 Erika Carlson
4 Samantha Swiderski

Western Horsemanship 13 - 15

Riders Name
1 Danielle Unger
2 Hannah Schmitz
3 Kayla Chapin
4 Alicia Schuknecht

Horse Name

That's My Special TE
Ultra Ultra

Ima Hot Roddin Elite
Blue Apache Sky
The Candee Doc
Seduction

Hotroddin Aftershock
Heza Double Luck

Horse Name -

Fulfil My Fantasy
Chips Sweet Choice
Dusty Rivers

The Candee Doc
Heza Double Luck
Hotroddin Aftershock
AGR Simply Fancy

Im Not Good Im Awesome

Horse Name
Little Miss Fits
Sugar and Spice
Cinnamon

Horse Name

Hot Rodding Aftershock
Heza Double Luck
Smooth Zippin Scotch
Actions Magnolia

Horse Name

Smooth Zippin Scotch
Seduction

Zippos Quick Silver
Zippin for Cash

Point Standings
Through
August 3, 2003

5 Rachel Gieche

TOTAL 6 Lisa Eick
59 7 Megan Williams
43 8 Elizabeth Dibble
36 Western Horsemanship 16 - 18
27 Riders Name
14 1 Jennifer Sprague
13 2 Rob Kirkpatrick
13 3 Amanda Sullivan
10 4 Audrey McAnally
5 Monya Kolascz
TOTAL 6 Julie Glodowski
90 7 Brad Knoerr
70 8 Tiffany Hooper
63 Western Horsemanship 19 - 29
60 Riders Name
60 1 Zoe Krause
58 2 Roni Murphy
44 3 Stacey Kraus
425 4 Jodi Tulin
5 Sally Page
TOTAL 6 Julie Starkey
30 7 Jennifer Keys
20 Western Horsemanship 30 & Over
13 Riders Name
1 Char Fisher
TOTAL 2 Laura Cotton
50 3 Jackie Scahill
36 4 Grant Gettel
35 5 Charlotte Ruth Kasper
19 6 Ranae Perry-Evans
7 Trudy Gage
TOTAL 7 Diane Eick
76
65
61
60.5

Ima Hot Roddin Elite
Skips Reynolds Rap
My Secret Cash

On Account of Pro

Horse Name

That's My Special TE
The Candee Doc
Betr Believe Im Good
Ultra Ultra

Red Diamond Roan
Ole Spuds Aflyin
Charlies Deluxe Pro
Lookathis Invitation

Horse Name

Lying Billy

WW Camay

Dunnit In Print

AGR Simply Fancy
Shadows Hot Sinsation
Poisons Prescription
Luvum & Leevum Dream

Horse Name

Don't Skip Charlis Angel
Count on a Sacket

NC Easy Money
Affectsyourattention
Dusty Rivers

Blue Apache Sky

NC Country Girl

Lopin in My Socks

17.5
115
10

65

38.5

2
1.5
25

TOTAL
39
27
21
19 -

43.5
27 ;
25
25



Senior Western Pleasure
Riders Name
1 Jennifer Sprague
2 Danielle Unger
3 Hannah Schmitz
4 Zoe Krause
5 Alicia Schuknecht
6 Audrey McAnally
7 Rachel Gieche
8 Nicole Harrow
Pony Pleasure
Riders Name
1 Chase St. Laurent
2 Amanda Zaidan
3 Keegan Murphy
4 Erika Carlson

Western Pleasure 12 & Under

Riders Name

1 Meghan Murphy

2 Jessica Grosso

3 Samantha Swiderski

Western Pleasure 13 - 15

Riders Name

1 Danielle Unger

2 Hannah Schmitz

3 Alicia Schuknecht

4 Lisa Eick

5 Hayley Tollander

6 Kayla Chapin

7 Megan Williams

8 Rachel Gieche

Horse Name

That's My Special TE
Smooth Zippin Scotch
Seduction -

Lying Billy

Zippin for Cash

Ultra Ultra

Ima Hot Roddin Elite
Winner Takes All

Horse Name
Little Miss Fits
Sugar and Spice
Cinnamon

Gold Sparkle

Horse Name

Hot Roddin Aftershock
Heza Double Luck
Actions Magnolia

Horse Name

Smooth Zippin Scotch
Seduction

Zippin for Cash

Skips Reynolds Rap
Fulfil My Fantasy
Zippos Quick Silver
My Secret Cash

Ima Hot Roddin Elite

Point Standings

Through

August 3, 2003

TOTAL

106

101

81

66

63.5

49

30.5

21

TOTAL
31
23
16
12

TOTAL

35
21

TOTAL
93
60.5
58.5
46.5 -
46

235
23

Western Pleasure 16 - 18
Riders Name
1 Jennifer Sprague
2 Amanda Sullivan
3 Rob Kirkpatrick
4 Audrey McAnally
5 Monya Kolascz
6 Brad Knoerr
7 Tiffany Hooper
7 Julie Glodowski
Western Pleasure 19 - 29
Riders Name
1 Bonnie Kalmar
2 Zoe Krause
3 Jodi Tulin
3 Roni Murphy
5 Nicole Harrow
6 Sally Ruth
7 Matt Langley
8 Zoe Krause
8 Sally Page
Western Pleasure 30 & Over
Riders Name
1 Jackie Scahill
2 Stephanie McCrea
3 Charlotte Ruth Kasper
4 Char Fisher
5 Trudy Gage
6 Grant Gettel
7 Diane Eick
8 Kirk Langley

Horse Name

That's My Special TE
Betr Believe Im Good
The Candee Doc
Ultra Ultra

Red Diamond Roan
Charlies Deluxe Pro
Lookathis Invitation
Ole Spuds Aflyin

Horse Name

Chips Sweet Choice
Lying Billy

AGR Simply Fancy
WW Camay

Winner Takes All

Hot Jazzmine Tea

NC Country Girl

WW Camay

Shadows Hot Sinsation

Horse Name

NC Easy Money

NC Shane Shadow
Dusty Rivers

Don't Skip Charlis Angel
NC Country Girl
Affectsyourattention
Lopin in My Socks

NC Country Girl

TOTAL

62

51

475

335

27

23

85

85

TOTAL

25
20
20
16.5

LR ]



